
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

23

3

29

70

16

28

88

27

33

9

61

66

59

07

17

34

Name

Yves LEGRIS

J-Marc ALCARAZ

Jacques BELANGER

Steeve LATULIPPE

Bruno CARRE

J-Francois DUMOULIN

Bertrand LAMBERT

Benjamin DISTAULO

Thierry MENEGOZ

Tony McGRATH

Guy VACHON

Sebastien LORTIE

J-Sebastien BESNER

Pietro CACCIATORE

Luc TOUPIN

Stephane BASTARACHE

Hometown

LAVAL

MONTREAL

QUEBEC

LORETTEVILLE

LAVAL

TROIS-RIVIERES

STE-ANNE-DES-PLAINES

LORRAINE

STE-MARTINE

THETFORD-MINES

TERREBONNE

MONTREAL

LACHENAIE

BELOEIL

Nat/State Total Tm

31:06.571

31:10.461

31:19.301

31:20.497

31:37.044

32:03.941

32:17.082

32:39.260

32:42.922

32:49.141

32:49.170

31:15.691

31:18.821

31:21.020

31:21.938

17:34.998

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

10

Diff

-

+3.890

+12.730

+13.926

+30.473

+57.370

+1:10.511

+1:32.689

+1:36.351

+1:42.570

+1:42.599

1 Lap

+3.130

+5.329

+6.247

9 Laps

Best Tm

1:29.353

1:30.756

1:29.832

1:30.110

1:29.760

1:31.237

1:33.078

1:34.005

1:35.898

1:35.581

1:33.732

1:33.429

1:33.339

1:35.845

1:30.769

1:32.433

In Lap

1

12

10

11

12

1

10

10

2

3

10

10

2

11

10

10

Sorted on LapsCHALLENGE SUR GLACE CONTINENTAL 2007

Coupe Echo

Course de qualif. 14:40-15:10

Race (30:00 Time)

Circuit Bertrand-Fabi 1.200 Km

2/24/2007 02:40 PM

Printed: 2/24/2007 3:31:08 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Francois Remillard

Live Results : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+3.890

Avg. Speed

43.974

Best Lap Tm

1:29.353

Best Spd

48.348

Best Lap by

[23] Yves LEGRIS
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